
Por. 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 

Not classified 
DNF 

Št.č. 
525 
141 

7 
922 
981 
713 
76 

196 
235 
932 
833 
769 
116 
66 
66, 
113 

11 

Meno 
Radoslav MATULA 
Róbert GOOTH 
Tomáš BALLO 
Peter SVITEK 
Jakub VIDA 
Lukáš KATRENČÍK 
Peter  KURNOTA 
Stefan HARMANOVSKÝ 
Adam BIELY 
Juraj KOSTOLANSKÝ 
Branislav BULEJČÍK 
Jaroslav VALOCKÝ 
Peter KULICH 
Dušan UJČEK 
Karol POHANKA 
Marián FLIMEL 

Andrej ARGON 

St.prisl. 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
Sk 
Sk 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 
SK 

SK 

Značka 

suzuki rmz 250 
husqarna 125 
yamaha 125 
yamaha yzf 250 
ktm sxf 250 
kawasaki 250 
ktm250 
ktm 125 mx 
honda crf 450 
Honda 250 
crf 250 
honda 450 

Honda 250 

Trieda 
MX Profi 
MX Profi 
MX Profi 
MX Junior 
MX Junior 
MX Junior 
MX Junior 
MX4 
MX Junior 
MX Junior 
MX4+ 
MX Junior 
MX Junior 
MX4+ 
MX4 
MX Junior 

MX Junior 

Kola 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 
10 

9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 
9 

3 

Celk.čas 
19:27.999 
20:12.032 
20:14.076 
20:34.734 
20:38.191 
21:10.079 
21:18.828 
19:48.399 
19:54.671 
19:59.671 
20:20.441 
20:33.473 
21:01.891 
21:21.606 
21:22.101 
22:06.068 

7:46.428 

Strata 
44.033 
46.077 

1:06.735 
1:10.192 
1:42.080 
1:50.829 

1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 
1 Lap 

DNF 

Odstup 
44.033 
2.044 

20.658 
3.457 

31.888 
8.749 
1 Lap 
6.272 
5.000 

20.770 
13.032 
28.418 
19.715 
0.495 

43.967 

Najl.čas 
1:51.842 
1:56.486 
1:59.719 
1:59.965 
2:00.405 
2:04.981 
2:05.367 
2:09.975 
2:08.437 
2:08.183 
2:12.633 
2:10.265 
2:18.575 
2:19.188 
2:17.447 
2:15.066 

2:33.941 

v Kole 
1 
1 
9 
1 
5 
7 
8 
3 
4 
1 
2 
1 
4 
2 
2 
2 

2 

Body 
25 
22 
20 
25 
22 
20 
18 
25 
16 
15 
25 
14 
13 
22 
22 
12 

0 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 
44.033 

Avg. Speed 
58,562 

Best Lap Tm 
1:51.842 

Best Speed 
61,158 

Best Lap by 
525 - Radoslav MATULA 
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Ze-Tec Cup 2017-1. MX+Quadkros 4x4 
4. MX4; MX4+; MX Profi+Junior 
2.Finále MX4+Profi+Junior 
Race (15:00 and 2 Laps) started at 15:57:50 

Areál Ze-Tec  Slovenské Pravno 1,900 km 
14.10.2017 15:55 

Ze-Tec Cup 2017
14.10.2017 - Slovenské Pravno


